
Chinatown rice  

Chili-Lobster in Marina Bay 
Sands, Singapore 

Chop Suey in green coconut 

Green Chicken Curry and 
Mediterranean 

Wagyu Tartar with caviar   

27,00€

55,00€

21,00€

23,00€

87,00€

FROM TIME TO TIME

Wagyu Burger in Kyoto  

Bao of “Fricandó” Wagyu Brisket  

Sea and Mountain Dumplings  

Chinese Noodles with roasted pork 

OUR DOUGHS 

JAKARTA

KUALA LUMPUR

BANGK0K

HAN0I

H0NG K0NG

TAIPEI

SEUL

T0KY0

SINGAPUR

0SAKA

Shrimp from “La Mar d’Amunt” in Thailand  

Octopus with “Causa Limeña”  

Horse mackerel, its parts and marine ponzu sauce  

Edible crab in nuoc cham sauce 

On potato roast… crystal shrimp  
and low-temperature egg  

AT ANY TIME 
32,00€

17,00€

18,00€

21,00€

12,00€

19,00€

13,00€

11,00€

16,00€

SWEET LIFE 
Thai Coconut

Dorayaki Black Forest  

Melon - Shiso - Lemon  

Cherries, almonds cream,  
pistachios and Elder  

Matcha Tea, nips, citrus and 
merengue ice cake  

Strawberry & Cream Mochi 

10,00€

11,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

10,00€

Thai Salad… in the Chatuchak Market   

Thai Salad… with shrimps in  
the Chatuchak Market  

Mushrooms–Apples–Beans-XO  

FRESHNESS 
 12,00€ 

14,00€

13,00€

Hong Kong Oyster  

Tokyo Oyster

Bangkok Oyster  

OYSTERS IN  
THE BACKPACK 

10,00€ 

13,00€ 

10,00€

Teriyaki wings, Romesco sauce  

Thai prawn Kebab 

Shrimp kebab 

Mini burgers in Mumbai 

FROM OUR BARBACUE 
9,00€ 

32,00€ 

16,00€

14,00€

Crispy Eel maki  

Lacquered Eggplant with Katsoubushi  

From Beijing, Spring Rolls 

IN OIL BUBBLES  
19,00€ 

9,00€ 

11,00€

18,00€

Nigiris (6 pieces) 
Tuna/Shrimp/Squid/Red mullet/  
Horse Mackerel/Flamed Wagyu 

Makis (6 pieces)  
Crunchy prawn with tonkatsu sauce 

California Roll    

Temaki 
Toro tuna, spring onion and ponzu 

Sashimi (12 pieces)  
Salmon/Tuna/Greater amberjack/Horse Mackerel   

SUSHI
26,00€

12,00€

16,00€

24,00€

@shiroperalada

A great source of inspiration for Paco Pérez are his travels 

around the world. If there is a continent that has especially 

seduced him, it is Asia. The markets of Tokyo, the aromas of 

the streets of Singapore and Bangkok, the spices of Hanoi, the 

vanguard gastronomy of Seoul mark his trajectory and have inspired 

him to create SHIR0 in Peralada. An overture in which Japanese, 

Vietnamese, Korean or Thai dishes are created with Mediterranean 

ingredients.

Prices include VAT. Please ask the Maître if you require a list of allergens.


