

A great source of inspiration for Paco Pérez are his travels around the world. If there is a continent that has especially seduced him, it is Asia. The markets of Tokyo, the aromas of the streets of Singapore and Bangkok, the spices of Hanoi, the vanguard gastronomy of Seoul mark his trajectory and have inspired him to create SHIRO in Peralada. An overture in which Japanese, Vietnamese, Korean or Thai dishes are created with Mediterranean ingredients.

### AT ANY TIME

Shrimp from "La Mar d'Amunt" in Thailand	32,00€	<b>,</b>
Octopus with "Causa Limeña"	17,00€	
Horse mackerel, its parts and marine ponzu sauce	18,00€	TAIPEI
Edible crab in nuoc cham sauce	21,00€	
On potato roast… crystal shrimp and low-temperature egg	12,00€	HONG KONG

#### **FRESHNESS**

Thai Salad in the C	hatuchak Market	12,00€	HAN0I		
Thai Salad with shr		14,00€		FROM TIME TO TIME	
the Chatuchak Market				Chinatown rice	27,00€
Mushrooms-Apples-Bea	ns-X0	13,00€	• BANGKOK	Chili-Lobster in Marina Bay Sands, Singapore	55,00€
	OYSTERS IN		I	Chop Suey in green coconut	21,00€
	THE BACKPACK			Green Chicken Curry and Mediterranean	23,00€
	Hong Kong Oyster	10,00€		Wagyu Tartar with caviar	87,00€
Tokyo Oyster	13,00€		magya tarear mrem eaviar		

KUALA LUMPUR

# OUR DOUGHS

Wagyu Burger in Kyoto	19,00€ SINGAPUF	?
Bao of "Fricandó" Wagyu Brisket	13,00€	
Sea and Mountain Dumplings	11,00€	
Chinese Noodles with roasted pork	16,00€ JAKA	RTA

10,00€

Bangkok Oyster

## FROM OUR BARBACUE

Teriyaki wings, Romesco sauce	9,00€
Thai prawn Kebab	32,00€
Shrimp kebab	16,00€
Mini burgers in Mumbai	14,00€

### IN OIL BUBBLES

T0KY0

**OSAKA** 

Crispy Eel maki	19,00€
Lacquered Eggplant with Katsoubushi	9,00€
From Beijing, Spring Rolls	11,00€

### SUSHI

Nigiris (6 pieces) Tuna/Shrimp/Squid/Red mullet/ Horse Mackerel/Flamed Wagyu	26,00
Makis (6 pieces)	
Crunchy prawn with tonkatsu sauce	18,00
California Roll	12,00
Temaki Toro tuna, spring onion and ponzu	16,00
Sashimi (12 pieces) Salmon/Tuna/Greater amberjack/Horse Mackerel	24,00

#### SWEET LIFE

Thai Coconut	10,00€
Dorayaki Black Forest	11,00€
Melon - Shiso - Lemon	12,00€
Cherries, almonds cream, pistachios and Elder	12,00€
Matcha Tea, nips, citrus and merengue ice cake	12,00€
Strawberry & Cream Mochi	10,00€